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Age Undergraduate 
Male/Female/Unkwn 

Total 
Male/Female/Unkwn 

Grand 
Total 

Under 18 
18-19 
20-21 
22-24 
25-29 
30-34 
35-39 
40-49 
50-64 
>= 65 
Unknown 

3 
68 
39 
18 
3 
5 
3 
3 

2 
77 
28 
23 
26 
21 
7 
7 
2 

3 
68 
39 
18 
3 
5 
3 
3 

2 
77 
28 
23 
26 
21 
7 
7 
2 

5 
145 
67 
41 
29 
26 
10 
10 
2 
0 
0 

TOTALS 142 193 142 193 335 
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Age Undergraduate 
Male/Female/Unkwn 

Total 
Male/Female/Unkwn 

Grand 
Total 

Under 18 
18-19 
20-21 
22-24 
25-29 
30-34 
35-39 
40-49 
50-64 
>= 65 
Unknown 

60 
34 
9 
10 
7 
19 
9 
29 
17 
4 

108 
62 
28 
30 
38 
23 
16 
16 
8 

60 
34 
9 

10 
7 

19 
9 

29 
17 
4 

108 
62 
28 
30 
38 
23 
16 
16 
8 

168 
96 
37 
40 
45 
42 
25 
45 
25 
4 
0 

TOTALS 198 329 198 329 527 
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Age Undergraduate 
Male/Female/Unkwn 

Total 
Male/Female/Unkwn 

Grand 
Total 

Under 18 
18-19 
20-21 
22-24 
25-29 
30-34 
35-39 
40-49 
50-64 
>= 65 
Unknown 

63 
102 
48 
28 
10 
24 
12 
32 
17 
4 

110 
139 
56 
53 
64 
44 
23 
23 
10 

63 
102 
48 
28 
10 
24 
12 
32 
17 
4 

110 
139 
56 
53 
64 
44 
23 
23 
10 

173 
241 
104 
81 
74 
68 
35 
55 
27 
4 
0 

TOTALS 340 522 340 522 862 



Report ID: NDUH2SRN North Dakota University System Date: 02/05/2019 
Enrollment Summary of Students by Age Time: 11:12:38 

Institution: MISUB Page: 4 

RUN-CONTROL RECORD PARAMETERS USED BY REPORT. 

PARAMETER: VALUE: 
INSTITUTION MISUB 
Full time for Undergraduate 12.00 
Report Data: Enrollment From Current Data for Term: 1930 Created on: 02/05/2019 04:06:24 

Job Completed Successfully 

End of Report 


