Institution: MISUB FULL TIME STUDENTS

Age		rgraduate emale/Unkwn		Total emale/Unkwn	Grand Total
Under 18	3	2	3	2	5
18-19	68	77	68	77	145
20-21	39	28	39	28	67
22-24	18	23	18	23	41
25-29	3	26	3	26	29
30-34	5	21	5	21	26
35-39	3	7	3	7	10
40-49	3	7	3	7	10
50-64		2		2	2
>= 65					0
Unknown					0
TOTALS	142	193	142	193	335

Institution: MISUB PART TIME STUDENTS

Age		rgraduate emale/Unkwn		Total emale/Unkwn	Grand Total
Under 18	60	108	60	108	168
18-19	34	62	34	62	96
20-21	9	28	9	28	37
22-24	10	30	10	30	40
25-29	7	38	7	38	45
30-34	19	23	19	23	42
35-39	9	16	9	16	25
40-49	29	16	29	16	45
50-64	17	8	17	8	25
>= 65	4		4		4
Unknown					0
	100	200	100	200	505
TOTALS	198	329	198	329	527

Institution: MISUB ALL STUDENTS

Age		rgraduate emale/Unkwn		Total emale/Unkwn	Grand Total
Under 18	63	110	63	110	173
18-19	102	139	102	139	241
20-21	48	56	48	56	104
22-24	28	53	28	53	81
25-29	10	64	10	64	74
30-34	24	44	24	44	68
35-39	12	23	12	23	35
40-49	32	23	32	23	55
50-64	17	10	17	10	27
>= 65	4		4		4
Unknown					0
TOTALS	340	522	340	522	862

RUN-CONTROL RECORD PARAMETERS USED BY REPORT.

PARAMETER:	VALUE:
INSTITUTION	MISUB
Full time for Undergraduate	12.00
Report Data: Enrollment From Current Dat	a for Term: 1930 Created on: 02/05/2019 04:06:24

Job Completed Successfully